Little New Park
Rangers Timetable

Time

Tuesday 25th July
11.00am
12.00pm
13.00pm
14.00pm
15.00pm

Wednesday 26th July
11.00am
12.00pm
13.00pm
14.00pm
15.00pm

Thursday 27th July
11.00am
12.00pm
13.00pm
14.00pm
15.00pm

Session Theme

Our Leafy Friends

Our Leafy Friends

How the Trees Became a Wood
How the Trees Became a Wood

How the Trees Became a Wood

How the Trees Became a Wood
How the Trees Became a Wood
Our Leafy Friends
Our Leafy Friends
Our Leafy Friends




