Little New Park Rangers Timetable

Time

Session Theme

Tuesday 25th July

1	1	.00)ar	n

12.00pm

13.00pm

14.00pm

15.00pm

Our Leafy Friends

Our Leafy Friends

All About Elder

All About Elder

All About Elder

Wednesday 26th July

11.00am	All About Elder
12.00pm	All About Elder
13.00pm	How the Trees Became a Wood
14.00pm	How the Trees Became a Wood
15.00pm	How the Trees Became a Wood

Thursday 27th July

11.00am	How the Trees Became a Wood
12.00pm	How the Trees Became a Wood
13.00pm	Our Leafy Friends
14.00pm	Our Leafy Friends
15.00pm	Our Leafy Friends





